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Tax Invoice
Invoice number - 5715787-12

Date Aug 2, 2025 

Due on Sep 2, 2025

From
Impact Tech Singapore PTE. LTD


9 Raffles Place


#26-01, Republic Place, 048619


Singapore


GST Reg No: 201826908E

To
ACME Singapore


7500 A Beach Road


199591


Singapore


GST Reg No: 202218821E

Bonuses, Make Goods and Paid Placements - June 2025
Program A

Advertising Media Partner Payout - May 2025
Program B

Advertising Media Partner Payout - May 2025
Program A

Advertising Media Partner Payout - June 2025
Program B

Advertising Media Partner Payout - June 2025
Program A

Description

400

600

750

1000

Actions

$1,000.00

$1,250.00

$1,750.00

$2,500.00

$3,500.00

Net

$80.00

$100.00

$140.00

$200.00

$280.00

GST

$1,080.00

$1,350.00

$1,890.00

$2,700.00

$3,780.00

Gross

This invoice is generated for actions that locked in the month of July 2025.

GST is included on applicable transactions at 8%.

Total excl. GST $10,000.00

Total GST $800.00

Invoice Total (incl. GST) $10,800.00
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Tax Invoice
Invoice number - 5715787-12

Date Aug 2, 2025 

Due on Sep 2, 2025

Advertising Partner Details

Sub Total

Partner D

Partner D

Partner D

Partner D

Partner C

Partner C

Partner C

Partner C

Partner B

Partner B

Partner B

Partner B

Partner A

Partner A

Partner A

Partner A

Partner

Program B

Program B

Program A

Program A

Program B

Program B

Program A

Program A

Program B

Program B

Program A

Program A

Program B

Program B

Program A

Program A

Program

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

May 2025

June 2025

Event Month

$9,000.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$400.00

$150.00

$200.00

$300.00

$600.00

$400.00

$600.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

Action Cost

$1,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

Other Cost

$10,000.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$400.00

$150.00

$200.00

$300.00

$600.00

$400.00

$600.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Net Cost

$800.00

$4.00

$16.00

$8.00

$32.00

$12.00

$16.00

$24.00

$48.00

$32.00

$48.00

$40.00

$80.00

$40.00

$120.00

$80.00

$200.00

GST 

$10,800.00

$54.00

$216.00

$108.00

$432.00

$162.00

$216.00

$324.00

$648.00

$432.00

$648.00

$540.00

$1,080.00

$540.00

$1,620.00

$1,080.00

$2,700.00

Gross Cost


