

Tax Invoice

Invoice number - 5715787-12

Date Aug 2, 2025 **Due on** Sep 2, 2025

From

Impact Tech Singapore PTE. LTD 9 Raffles Place #26-01, Republic Place, 048619 Singapore

GST Reg No: 201826908E

То

ACME Singapore 7500 A Beach Road 199591 Singapore

GST Reg No: 202218821E

Description	Actions	Net	GST	Gross
Advertising Media Partner Payout - June 2025 Program A	1000	\$3,500.00	\$280.00	\$3,780.00
Advertising Media Partner Payout - June 2025 Program B	750	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,700.00
Advertising Media Partner Payout - May 2025 Program A	600	\$1,750.00	\$140.00	\$1,890.00
Advertising Media Partner Payout - May 2025 Program B	400	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,350.00
Bonuses, Make Goods and Paid Placements - June 2025 Program A		\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,080.00
	Total exc		GST	\$10,000.00
		Total GST		\$800.00
This invoice is generated for actions that locked in the month of July 2025. GST is included on applicable transactions at 8%.	Invoice Tot	\$10,800.00		

impact.com Page 1 of 2



Tax Invoice Invoice number - 5715787-12

Date Aug 2, 2025 **Due on** Sep 2, 2025

Advertising Partner Details

Partner	Program	Event Month	Action Cost	Other Cost	Net Cost	GST	Gross Cost
Partner A	Program A	June 2025	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,700.00
Partner A	Program A	May 2025	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,080.00
Partner A	Program B	June 2025	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$1,620.00
Partner A	Program B	May 2025	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$540.00
Partner B	Program A	June 2025	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$1,080.00
Partner B	Program A	May 2025	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$540.00
Partner B	Program B	June 2025	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$648.00
Partner B	Program B	May 2025	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$32.00	\$432.00
Partner C	Program A	June 2025	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$648.00
Partner C	Program A	May 2025	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$24.00	\$324.00
Partner C	Program B	June 2025	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$16.00	\$216.00
Partner C	Program B	May 2025	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$12.00	\$162.00
Partner D	Program A	June 2025	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$32.00	\$432.00
Partner D	Program A	May 2025	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$8.00	\$108.00
Partner D	Program B	June 2025	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$16.00	\$216.00
Partner D	Program B	May 2025	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$54.00
Sub Total			\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$800.00	\$10,800.00

impact.com Page 2 of 2